Tension Floor Blocks
TECHNICAL SHEET
Dimensions
Order Information
Number Sheave
Diameter
Groove Set Centers Weight
600-11015C75 10"
(254 mm)
3/4"
(19 mm)
6" or 8"
(152 or 203 mm)
41 lbs.
(18.6 kg)
600-11015C75U 10"
(254 mm)
3/4"
(19 mm)
Less than 6"
(152 mm)
- specify centers
43 lbs.
(19.5 kg)
600-11215C75 12"
(305 mm)
3/4"
(19 mm)
6" or 8"
(152 or 203 mm)
48 lbs.
(21.8 kg)
600-11015C100 10"
(254 mm)
1"
(25 mm)
6" or 8"
(152 or 203 mm)
41 lbs.
(18.6 kg)
600-11015C100U 10"
(254 mm)
1"
(25 mm)
Less than 6"
(152 mm)
- specify centers
43 lbs.
(19.5 kg)
600-11215C100 12"
(305 mm)
1"
(25 mm)
6" or 8"